Big Dutchman.

Tapping screw C 4,2x32 DIN7981 galv

Article number: 99-10-3874

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Basic data
Standard
Standard no.

Dimensions
Diameter 1
Height
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uﬁwm MM g*

\

27.00 mm
2.00 mm
4.00 mm

0.003 kg

DIN
7981

4,2 mm
4,2 mm
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